
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY No 2018/128

1. Knee & Shin Guard EXT: Class II PPE Motorcyclists Limb Impact Protectors. (This model is
described in the manufacturer’s technical file number 128, on file at the Notifying Body.) 
2. Manufacturer or authorized representative in the Community:
Leatt® Corporation 

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer:
Leatt Corporation. 

4. Object of the declaration
Product Type Standard Number 

& Level 
Product Reference 
Name / Code 

EU Type 
Examination 
Certificate No. 

Motorcyclists Limb Impact 
Protector 

EN 1621-1: 2012 
Type A, Level 1 
Limb Type: K + L 

Knee & Shin Guard EXT 
Product codes: 
5019210070 
5019210071 
5019210080 
5019210081 
5019210090 
5019210091

0321/11328-
01/E00-00

https://www.recreationid.com/leatt/


5. The object of the declaration described in point 4 is in conformity with the relevant Union
harmonisation legislation: PPE Regulation (EU) 2016 / 425 

7. Where applicable, the notified body SATRA Technology Centre Ltd, Wyndham Way, Telford
Way, Kettering, Northants, NN16 8SD, United Kingdom (Notified Body Number 0321) performed 
the EU type-examination (Module B) and issued the EU type-examination certificates detailed in 
point 4 of this declaration 

Signed for and on behalf of: Leatt Corporation at Cape Town, South Africa on 15th October 2018.

________________________ 
MSD Samara  - Pr. Eng. 
Certification & Quality 

Our website offers you a wide variety of cycling clothing at affordable prices.

https://www.recreationid.com/cycling-clothing.html

